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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
ROVER
ROVER

OEM Cross

METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
SWAG
ERA
ERA
FAE
FAE
FAE
FACET
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA

024268
024285
024287
133886
24268

24280

24285

24287
96018422
0009601842280
9601842280
9617916180
0009601842280
9601842280
9617916180
024287
024268
024285
133886

24287

24268

24280

24285
96018422
9624350280
PEJ10007
PEJ10007EVA

Reference

0905227
11148210007
11148210007
33110140
330147
330873

34050

34110

34460

605755
6PT009309031
6PT009309031
6PT009309681
6PT009309681
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FACET

BorgWarner (BERU)
DELPHI

DELPHI

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

CALORSTAT by Vernet
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73558
ST206
TS10324
TS10324
TSE32
TSE32
TSE32
TSE32
WS2622
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